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Standings
TEAM

Chris Hilson
Skyler

Brian Brader
Craig Ryon
Steve Powers
Jer Brader
Scott Mort
Bernie Brader
Les Hilson
Dan Robison
Kenny Wasser
Chris Van Daele
Jim Krieger

Al Mueller

PTS

452.70
415.15
398.25
389.40
385.10
358.85
358.10
342.70
322.00
269.20
243.15
123.80
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